
SUNDAYS&PUBLICHOLIDAYS:4May to 28September 2025

16

Moorsbus byTransdev
M31 M5

YorkWater End 09:03
YorkRailway Station Stop RA 09:13
York Exhibition Square 09:18
York Clifton Green 09:21
Shipton Dawnay Arms 09:30
EasingwoldMarket Place 09:41
EasingwoldMarket Place 09:44
Husthwaite 09:55
Coxwold opposite VillageHall 10:00 11:00
Byland Abbey 10:03 11:03
Ampleforth Main Street 10:09 11:09
HelmsleyMarket Place Monument 10:22 11:22

M5 M31
HelmsleyMarketPlace Co-op 16:31 17:31
Ampleforth Main Street 16:44 17:44
Byland Abbey 16:50 17:50
Coxwold VillageHall 16:53 17:53
Husthwaite 17:58
EasingwoldMarket Place 18:09
EasingwoldMarket Place 18:12
Shipton Dawnay Arms 18:23
York Clifton Green 18:32
York Exhibition Square 18:35
YorkRailway Station Stop RH 18:45
YorkWater End 18:52

Moorconnections
changeat Helmsley

11:30 128 to Kirkbymoorside, Pickering, Thornton le Dale & Scarborough
11:45M8 Harome, Nunnington, Hovingham, Castle Howard, Terrington
12:27M4 to Rievaulx Abbey, Stokesley, Great Ayton & Guisborough
13:00M4 to Sutton Bank
13:30 128 to Kirkbymoorside, Pickering, Thornton le Dale & Scarborough
14:27M4 to Rievaulx Abbey, Stokesley, Great Ayton & Guisborough
14:30 128 to Kirkbymoorside, Pickering, Thornton le Dale & Scarborough
14:45M8 Harome, Nunnington, Hovingham, Castle Howard, Terrington
16:00M4 to Sutton Bank
16:30 128 to Kirkbymoorside, Pickering, Thornton le Dale & Scarborough

York |Easingwold|Coxwold |
BylandAbbey|Ampleforth | Helmsley


